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# #F# Key Commercial Data

¢ % H 1> Packing unit
MOQ Minimum order quantity
i% 7% GTIN

A & & & Weight per Piece (excluding packing)

+7 B #8 Custom tariff number
& A # Country of origin

1% #L T . Material information
7 %+ #2Insulating material

f# £ UL 94¢n¥ %+ % % Flammability rating according to UL
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A &5 d Color
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*t 4] = <+ Dimensions

% A& Width
£ & Length
% & Height

— 4 F # General information
& * #iif =5+ Terminal Blocks of application

a1 %78 & °C Continuous operating temp., max.
a1 %78 & °C Continuous operating temp., min.

% %2 5 £ ¥ Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS

RoHS

Compllant

1 PCS
50PCS

CN

PA66
Vo

105°C
-40°C

2.2mm

87.3mm
29.4mm

DST4/4-PE-D

TEL: +886-2-29968270 / E-mail: deca@deca.com.tw
© DECA All Right Reserved.



mailto:deca@deca.com.tw

